
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

AAA1

21-233

21-250

21-171

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

21-261

21-254

21-243

21-253

21-252

21-257

21-238

21-229

21-249

21-228

21-244

21-255

8/10/2021

8/25/2021

8/11/2021

8/30/2021

8/27/2021

8/24/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/30/2021

8/11/2021

8/5/2021

8/25/2021

8/4/2021

8/24/2021

8/27/2021

13CURLEYCIRCLELOT13

10CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 5

12CURLEYCIRCLELOT6

25 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 11

12 MULBERY CIRCLE

30 LONGVIEW CIR

28 BLIGH ST.

8 GROVELAND ST.

2 RATTLESNAKE DR.

20 CALVIN ST.

1 HARVARD RD.

23 VERNON ST.

75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 13

36 ATHERTON ST

9 VICTOR DR.

$225,000.00

$275,000.00

$275,000.00

$775,000.00

8.03%

$4,000.00

$110,350.00

$31,649.00

$33,229.00

$17,500.00

$212,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00

$51,000.00

$91,665.00

$38,000.00

$2,648.00

$3,377.00

$3,537.00

$9,562.00

6.52%

$125.00

$1,379.00

$396.00

$415.00

$225.00

$2,650.00

$125.00

$125.00

$625.00

$638.00

$1,145.00

$471.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (12 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

21-248 8/24/2021 50 WEST MAIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM
21-242 8/16/2021 1 NEMCO WAY

21-231 8/5/2021 12 WILLOW RD.

21-235 8/11/2021 25 BROOK ST.

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

21-262 8/30/2021 128 WASHINGTON ST

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

21-258 8/30/2021 13 HIGH ST

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

$649,393.00

6.73%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$7,085,648.00

$802,600.00

$50,000.00

$7,938,248.00

82.21%

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

0.16%

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

0.06%

$8,319.00

5.67%

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$114,036.00

$11,288.00

$0.00

$125,324.00

85.40%

$188.00

$188.00

0.13%

$75.00

$75.00

0.05%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-236

21-241

21-227

21-259

21-240

21-237

21-247

8/11/2021

8/12/2021

8/4/2021

8/30/2021

8/12/2021

8/11/2021

8/24/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (7 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

21-232

21-224

8/10/2021

8/4/2021

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

21-234 8/11/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

21-226

21-230

8/4/2021

8/5/2021

6 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

34 PINGRY WAY

149 SANDY POND RD

21 WASHINGTON ST.

16 POND ST.

29 HIGH ST

12 GARDNER LN.

74 WEST MAIN ST.

40 ATHERTON ST

38 MULBERRY CIR.

70 MAIN ST.

40 MAIN ST.

$15,750.00

$15,460.00

$4,988.00

$17,425.00

$10,802.00

$11,500.00

$11,769.86

$87,694.86

0.91%

$12,200.00

$3,611.16

$15,811.16

0.16%

$19,810.00

$19,810.00

0.21%

$15,000.00

$395.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$137.50

$75.00

$75.00

$587.50

0.40%

$152.00

$125.00

$277.00

0.19%

$250.00

$250.00

0.17%

$210.00

$75.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-260 8/30/2021

21-239 8/11/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-246 8/24/2021

21-245 8/24/2021

21-223 8/4/2021

21-225 8/4/2021

21-251 8/25/2021

21-256 8/27/2021

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (6 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

50 APPLE BLOSSOM

12 MADIGAN LN.

7 DOUG RD.

6 WESTERN DR

136 SANDY POND RD

44 PINE RIDGE DR

26 FLETCHER ST

6 MECHANIC ST EXT

$15,395.00

0.16%

$30,318.30

$54,563.00

$84,881.30

0.88%

$15,000.00

$7,610.00

$7,829.00

$3,043.00

$8,820.00

$6,000.00

$48,302.00

0.50%

$285.00

0.19%

$378.50

$683.00

$1,061.50

0.72%

$187.50

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$812.50

0.55%

$9,655,535.32 $146,741.50
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