PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
AAAI					
	21-233	8/10/2021	13 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 13	\$225,000.00	\$2,648.00
	21-250	8/25/2021	10 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 5	\$275,000.00	\$3,377.00
	21-171	8/11/2021	12 CURLEY CIRCLE LOT 6	\$275,000.00	\$3,537.00
Summary for	'Type' = AAA1 (3 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$775,000.00	\$9,562.00
Percent of Total				8.03%	6.52%
BBBB					
	21-261	8/30/2021	25 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 11	\$4,000.00	\$125.00
	21-254	8/27/2021	12 MULBERY CIRCLE	\$110,350.00	\$1,379.00
	21-243	8/24/2021	30 LONGVIEW CIR	\$31,649.00	\$396.00
	21-253	8/25/2021	28 BLIGH ST.	\$33,229.00	\$415.00
	21-252	8/25/2021	8 GROVELAND ST.	\$17,500.00	\$225.00
	21-257	8/30/2021	2 RATTLESNAKE DR.	\$212,000.00	\$2,650.00
	21-238	8/11/2021	20 CALVIN ST.	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	21-229	8/5/2021	1 HARVARD RD.	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
	21-249	8/25/2021	23 VERNON ST.	\$50,000.00	\$625.00
	21-228	8/4/2021	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 13	\$51,000.00	\$638.00
	21-244	8/24/2021	36 ATHERTON ST	\$91,665.00	\$1,145.00
	21-255	8/27/2021	9 VICTOR DR.	\$38,000.00	\$471.00

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Page 1 of 4

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = BBBB (12	detail records)			
Sum				\$649,393.00	\$8,319.00
Percent of Total				6.73%	5.67%
BUSS					
	21-248	8/24/2021	50 WEST MAIN ST.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = BUSS (1 d	detail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	0.00%
СОММ					
	21-242	8/16/2021	1 NEMCO WAY	\$7,085,648.00	\$114,036.00
	21-231	8/5/2021	12 WILLOW RD.	\$802,600.00	\$11,288.00
	21-235	8/11/2021	25 BROOK ST.	\$50,000.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe'= COMM (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$7,938,248.00	\$125,324.00
Percent of To	otal			82.21%	85.40%
DEMO					
	21-262	8/30/2021	128 WASHINGTON ST	\$15,000.00	\$188.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = DEMO (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$15,000.00	\$188.00
Percent of To	otal			0.16%	0.13%
EEEE					
	21-258	8/30/2021	13 HIGH ST	\$6,000.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'Ty	vpe'= EEEE (1 c	detail record)			
Sum				\$6,000.00	\$75.00
Percent of To	otal			0.06%	0.05%
GGGG					

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Page 2 of 4

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-236	8/11/2021	6 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE.	\$15,750.00	\$75.00
	21-241	8/12/2021	34 PINGRY WAY	\$15,460.00	\$75.00
	21-227	8/4/2021	149 SANDY POND RD	\$4,988.00	\$75.00
	21-259	8/30/2021	21 WASHINGTON ST.	\$17,425.00	\$75.00
	21-240	8/12/2021	16 POND ST.	\$10,802.00	\$137.50
	21-237	8/11/2021	29 HIGH ST	\$11,500.00	\$75.00
	21-247	8/24/2021	12 GARDNER LN.	\$11,769.86	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (7	7 detail records)			
Sum				\$87,694.86	\$587.50
Percent of 7	Fotal			0.91%	0.40%
INSUL					r.
	21-232	8/10/2021	74 WEST MAIN ST.	\$12,200.00	\$152.00
	21-224	8/4/2021	40 ATHERTON ST	\$3,611.16	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (2	detail records)			
Sum				\$15,811.16	\$277.00
Percent of 7	Fotal			0.16%	0.19%
SIDING					
	21-234	8/11/2021	38 MULBERRY CIR.	\$19,810.00	\$250.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIDING ((1 detail record)			
Sum				\$19,810.00	\$250.00
Percent of 7	Fotal			0.21%	0.17%
SIGN					
	21-226	8/4/2021	70 MAIN ST.	\$15,000.00	\$210.00
	21-230	8/5/2021	40 MAIN ST.	\$395.00	\$75.00

Wednesday, September 1, 2021

Page 3 of 4

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary fo	r 'Type' = SIGN (2 de	etail records)			
Sum				\$15,395.00	\$285.00
Percent of	Total			0.16%	0.19%
SOLAR					
	21-260	8/30/2021	50 APPLE BLOSSOM	\$30,318.30	\$378.50
	21-239	8/11/2021	12 MADIGAN LN.	\$54,563.00	\$683.00
Summary fo	r 'Type' = SOLAR (2	detail records)			
Sum				\$84,881.30	\$1,061.50
Percent of	Total			0.88%	0.72%
WINDOW	7				
	21-246	8/24/2021	7 DOUG RD.	\$15,000.00	\$187.50
	21-245	8/24/2021	6 WESTERN DR	\$7,610.00	\$125.00
	21-223	8/4/2021	136 SANDY POND RD	\$7,829.00	\$125.00
	21-225	8/4/2021	44 PINE RIDGE DR	\$3,043.00	\$125.00
	21-251	8/25/2021	26 FLETCHER ST	\$8,820.00	\$125.00
	21-256	8/27/2021	6 MECHANIC ST EXT	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
Summary fo	r 'Type' = WINDOW	(6 detail records)			
Sum				\$48,302.00	\$812.50
Percent of	f Total			0.50%	0.55%
Grand Tot	tal			\$9,655,535.32	\$146,741.50

Page 4 of 4